10

12

Griff

Griffstopfen

Kappe

Mutter

O-Ring 25x1,5
O-Ring 27x1,5
Kartusche kpl.
Dichtung

Adapter fir Kartusche
Adapter fir Kartusche
O-Ring 23x2

Luftsprudler M24x1 {5 | /min]

Q2687000

@5704000

Q2625000

Q2689000

@8146000

2527000

Q7685000

@8865000

Q2628000

@8866000

8398000

13185000



